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Kup Pančeva 2018
Pančevo, 24.11.2018

Disciplina 25 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
24.11.2018 - 12:36 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16 godina i stariji

1. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 4:10.62 607
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.15 31.23 250m: 2:36.75 32.46 350m: 3:40.68 31.46

100m: 1:00.92 31.86 200m: 2:04.29 32.14 300m: 3:09.22 32.47 400m: 4:10.62 29.94

2. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 5:03.29 342
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:52.11 42.11 250m: 3:08.59 39.39 350m: 4:26.98 38.37

100m: 1:10.00 42.60 200m: 2:29.20 37.09 300m: 3:48.61 40.02 400m: 5:03.29 36.31

14 - 15 godina

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:08.48 623
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:32.64 31.65 250m: 2:35.63 31.17 350m: 3:38.43 31.64

100m: 1:00.99 31.86 200m: 2:04.46 31.82 300m: 3:06.79 31.16 400m: 4:08.48 30.05

2. DJUKIC, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:24.57 516
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:38.01 33.69 250m: 2:45.08 33.51 350m: 3:52.05 33.24

100m: 1:04.32 33.57 200m: 2:11.57 33.56 300m: 3:18.81 33.73 400m: 4:24.57 32.52

3. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna, SA 4:30.64 482
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.64 34.57 250m: 2:48.38 35.37 350m: 3:58.49 34.99

100m: 1:03.07 33.28 200m: 2:13.01 35.37 300m: 3:23.50 35.12 400m: 4:30.64 32.15

4. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:53.04 379
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:47.51 37.63 250m: 3:02.77 37.89 350m: 4:17.82 37.81

100m: 1:09.88 36.39 200m: 2:24.88 37.37 300m: 3:40.01 37.24 400m: 4:53.04 35.22

5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:54.46 374
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:47.91 38.36 250m: 3:04.16 38.36 350m: 4:20.10 37.56

100m: 1:09.55 36.87 200m: 2:25.80 37.89 300m: 3:42.54 38.38 400m: 4:54.46 34.36

6. POPOVIC, Rastko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:57.88 361
50m: 150m: 1:51.46 38.64 250m: 3:07.38 37.99 350m: 4:22.29 36.41

100m: 1:12.82 200m: 2:29.39 37.93 300m: 3:45.88 38.50 400m: 4:57.88 35.59

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:03.75 341
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.31 38.80 250m: 3:08.17 39.17 350m: 4:26.55 39.32

100m: 1:11.51 37.88 200m: 2:29.00 38.69 300m: 3:47.23 39.06 400m: 5:03.75 37.20

8. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 5:37.78 248
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:03.16 43.31 250m: 3:29.86 43.35 350m: 4:56.72 43.53

100m: 1:19.85 42.06 200m: 2:46.51 43.35 300m: 4:13.19 43.33 400m: 5:37.78 41.06

9. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 5:40.78 241
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.25 42.34 250m: 3:28.42 45.35 350m: 4:58.42 44.95

100m: 1:16.91 41.39 200m: 2:43.07 43.82 300m: 4:13.47 45.05 400m: 5:40.78 42.36

10. PANTELIC, Luka 04 Sk Tent 6:09.73 189
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:08.48 46.85 250m: 3:45.68 50.98 350m: 5:24.39 49.75

100m: 1:21.63 43.60 200m: 2:54.70 46.22 300m: 4:34.64 48.96 400m: 6:09.73 45.34

13 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:25.92 508
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:35.33 33.41 250m: 2:43.67 34.42 350m: 3:52.69 34.42

100m: 1:01.92 32.66 200m: 2:09.25 33.92 300m: 3:18.27 34.60 400m: 4:25.92 33.23

2. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 4:32.04 474
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:39.68 34.59 250m: 2:49.16 34.46 350m:

100m: 1:05.09 31.64 200m: 2:14.70 35.02 300m: 3:59.50 1:10.34 400m: 4:32.04

3. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 4:37.46 447
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:38.08 35.12 250m: 2:49.83 36.10 350m: 4:02.34 36.09

100m: 1:02.96 33.38 200m: 2:13.73 35.65 300m: 3:26.25 36.42 400m: 4:37.46 35.12
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Kup Pančeva 2018
Pančevo, 24.11.2018

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:56.29 367
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.30 38.37 250m: 3:03.54 37.83 350m: 4:20.00 38.08

100m: 1:09.93 37.17 200m: 2:25.71 37.41 300m: 3:41.92 38.38 400m: 4:56.29 36.29

5. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 5:05.48 335
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:50.26 39.03 250m: 3:09.56 39.81 350m: 4:29.05 39.52

100m: 1:11.23 38.09 200m: 2:29.75 39.49 300m: 3:49.53 39.97 400m: 5:05.48 36.43

6. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:11.87 315
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.59 40.05 250m: 3:13.91 39.97 350m: 4:31.75 38.26

100m: 1:14.54 39.53 200m: 2:33.94 39.35 300m: 3:53.49 39.58 400m: 5:11.87 40.12

7. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:30.49 264
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 1:59.39 41.74 250m: 3:24.23 42.49 350m: 4:49.44 42.32

100m: 1:17.65 40.95 200m: 2:41.74 42.35 300m: 4:07.12 42.89 400m: 5:30.49 41.05

8. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 5:58.12 208
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:08.19 46.07 250m: 3:42.34 47.11 350m: 5:17.53 47.58

100m: 1:22.12 44.98 200m: 2:55.23 47.04 300m: 4:29.95 47.61 400m: 5:58.12 40.59

12 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:39.58 437
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:42.21 35.25 250m: 2:53.25 35.75 350m: 4:05.76 36.18

100m: 1:06.96 34.31 200m: 2:17.50 35.29 300m: 3:29.58 36.33 400m: 4:39.58 33.82

2. RANKOVIĆ, Petar 06 Dinamo 4:48.34 398
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.79 36.97 250m: 2:59.47 37.02 350m: 4:12.83 36.80

100m: 1:08.82 36.37 200m: 2:22.45 36.66 300m: 3:36.03 36.56 400m: 4:48.34 35.51

3. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Lazar 06 Dinamo 4:52.58 381
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:01.79 350m: 4:17.89 38.85

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:39.04 37.25 400m: 4:52.58 34.69

4. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 5:21.77 287
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:57.40 40.46 250m: 3:19.45 40.75 350m: 4:41.39 40.75

100m: 1:16.94 39.99 200m: 2:38.70 41.30 300m: 4:00.64 41.19 400m: 5:21.77 40.38

5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 5:30.43 265
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:01.09 41.87 250m: 3:24.52 41.36 350m: 4:49.52 41.86

100m: 1:19.22 42.41 200m: 2:43.16 42.07 300m: 4:07.66 43.14 400m: 5:30.43 40.91

6. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 5:31.93 261
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:04.98 43.12 250m: 3:29.73 42.12 350m: 4:51.95 40.27

100m: 1:21.86 42.85 200m: 2:47.61 42.63 300m: 4:11.68 41.95 400m: 5:31.93 39.98

DSQ COLOVIC, Uros 06 11. APRIL Beograd 6:14.11
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:10.72 46.85 250m: 3:46.79 48.48 350m: 5:25.20 49.31

100m: 1:23.87 44.78 200m: 2:58.31 47.59 300m: 4:35.89 49.10 400m: 6:14.11 48.91

11 godina

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 5:05.02 336
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.84 39.28 250m: 3:09.94 39.11 350m: 4:29.31 39.82

100m: 1:12.56 38.60 200m: 2:30.83 38.99 300m: 3:49.49 39.55 400m: 5:05.02 35.71

2. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 5:05.41 335
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:49.67 39.28 250m: 3:09.17 39.76 350m: 4:28.34 39.87

100m: 1:10.39 37.12 200m: 2:29.41 39.74 300m: 3:48.47 39.30 400m: 5:05.41 37.07

3. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:12.20 314
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.51 39.97 250m: 3:15.10 40.86 350m: 4:34.50 38.77

100m: 1:13.54 38.64 200m: 2:34.24 40.73 300m: 3:55.73 40.63 400m: 5:12.20 37.70

4. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:16.96 300
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:56.34 40.64 250m: 3:17.64 40.23 350m: 4:38.74 40.36

100m: 1:15.70 39.70 200m: 2:37.41 41.07 300m: 3:58.38 40.74 400m: 5:16.96 38.22
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Kup Pančeva 2018
Pančevo, 24.11.2018

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 5:23.09 283
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:57.71 41.46 250m: 3:21.65 41.68 350m: 4:44.24 41.36

100m: 1:16.25 40.56 200m: 2:39.97 42.26 300m: 4:02.88 41.23 400m: 5:23.09 38.85

6. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 5:30.95 263
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:03.02 43.24 250m: 3:28.53 42.07 350m: 4:53.12 41.81

100m: 1:19.78 42.65 200m: 2:46.46 43.44 300m: 4:11.31 42.78 400m: 5:30.95 37.83

7. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:57.41 209
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:09.79 45.67 250m: 3:42.70 45.74 350m: 5:17.33 47.30

100m: 1:24.12 45.08 200m: 2:56.96 47.17 300m: 4:30.03 47.33 400m: 5:57.41 40.08

8. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 5:59.16 206
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:11.22 45.70 250m: 3:43.31 45.56 350m: 5:16.10 46.33

100m: 1:25.52 45.40 200m: 2:57.75 46.53 300m: 4:29.77 46.46 400m: 5:59.16 43.06

DSQ PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:27.53
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:21.29 50.18 250m: 4:02.35 50.90 350m: 5:40.87 49.19

100m: 1:31.11 49.25 200m: 3:11.45 50.16 300m: 4:51.68 49.33 400m: 6:27.53 46.66

VK-EXH MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 5:26.06 275
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:01.99 41.63 250m: 3:24.33 41.13 350m: 4:46.79 40.84

100m: 1:20.36 42.24 200m: 2:43.20 41.21 300m: 4:05.95 41.62 400m: 5:26.06 39.27


